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KUL-P-xx Name Affiliation Title URL

KUL-P-01 Motonari Uesugi Kyoto University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/motonari-uesugi

KUL-P-02 Hiroyuki Osada RIKEN CSRS/University of 

Shizuoka

Unit Leader, Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hiroyuki-osada

KUL-P-03 Takeaki Ozawa The University of Tokyo Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/takeaki-ozawa

KUL-P-04 Fumi Nagatsugi Tohoku University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/fumi-nagatsugi

KUL-P-05 Midori Arai Keio University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/midori-arai

KUL-P-06 Junko Ohkanda Shinshu University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/junko-ohkanda

KUL-P-07 Kenji Monde Hokkaido University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/kenji-monde

KUL-P-08 Masaya Imoto Juntendo University Project Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/masaya-imoto

KUL-P-09 Hirokazu Arimoto Tohoku University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hirokazu-arimoto

KUL-P-10 Hideaki Kakeya Kyoto University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hideaki-kakeya

KUL-P-11 Youhei Sohma Wakayama Medical 

University

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/youhei-sohma

KUL-P-12 Hiroyuki Nakamura Tokyo Institute of 

Technology

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hiroyuki-nakamura

KUL-P-13 Hiroshi Abe Nagoya University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hiroshi-abe

KUL-P-14 Akio Ojida Kyushu University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/akio-ojida

KUL-P-15 Shinya Hagihara RIKEN Team leader https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/shinya-hagihara
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KUL-P-16 Go Hirai Kyushu University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/go-hirai

KUL-P-17 Hirohide Saito Kyoto University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/hirohide-saito

KUL-P-18 Sunghoon Kim Yonsei University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/sunghoon-kim

KUL-P-19 Youngjoo Kwon Ewha Womans University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/youngjoo-kwon

KUL-P-20 Ho Jeong Kwon Yonsei University Professor/Director https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/ho-jeong-kwon

KUL-P-21 Sun Choi Ewha Womans University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/sun-choi

KUL-P-22 Orlando Schärer IBS Center for Genomic 

Integrity / UNIST

Associate Director / 

Distinguished 

Professor

https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/orlando-

sch%C3%A4rer

KUL-P-23 Young-Tae Chang Pohang University of 

Science and Technology

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/young-tae-chang

KUL-P-24 Ja-Hyoung Ryu UNIST Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/ja-hyoung-ryu

KUL-P-25 Kyungjae Myung Institute for Basic Science, Ulsan 

National Institute of Science and 

Technology

Director, Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/kyungjae-myung

KUL-P-26 Jun-Seok Lee Korea University Associate Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/jun-seok-lee

KUL-P-27 Yan-Mei Li Tsinghua University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/yan-mei-li

KUL-P-28 Jiang Xia The Chinese University of 

Hong Kong

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/jiang-xia

KUL-P-29 Zhongping Yao The Hong Kong 

Polytechnic University

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/zhongping-yao

KUL-P-30 Dan Yang Westlake University Chair Professor of 

Chemical Biology

https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/dan-yang
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KUL-P-31 YongXiang Chen Tsinghua University Associate Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/yongxiang-chen

KUL-P-32 Jianhua Qi Zhejiang University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/jianhua-qi

KUL-P-33 Xiaoguang Lei Peking University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/xiaoguang-lei

KUL-P-34 Tao Ye Peking University 

Shenzhen Graduate 

School

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/tao-ye

KUL-P-35 Dehua Yang Shanghai Institute of 

Materia Medica

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/dehua-yang

KUL-P-36 Huan Wang Nanjing University Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/huan-wang

KUL-P-37 Peter Shepherd University of Auckland Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/peter-shepherd

KUL-P-38 Sandeep Verma IIT Kanpur Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/sandeep-verma

KUL-P-39 Govindaraju 

Thimmaiah

Jawaharlal Nehru Centre for 

Advanced Research (JNCASR)
Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/govindaraju-thimmaiah

KUL-ML-01 Vannajan Sanghiran 

Lee

Universiti Malaya Associate Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/vannajan-sanghiran-lee

KUL-ML-02 Bimo Ario Tejo Universiti Putra Malaysia Associate Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/bimo-ario-tejo

KUL-ML-03 Mukram Mohamed 

Mackeen

Universiti Kebangsaan 

Malaysia

Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/mukram-mohamed-

mackeen

KUL-ML-04 Khalijah Binti Awang Universiti Malaya Professor https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/khalijah-binti-awang

KUL-ML-05 Muhamad Aqmal 

Othman

Universiti Malaya Senior Lecturer https://www.acbi2023kul.com/kul-profs/muhamad-aqmal-

othman
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